## HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Civil Law and Procedure to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 461 by Senator Peacock

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, after "Procedure" and before "3191" change "Art." to "Article"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 7, after "Procedure" and before "3191" change "Art." to "Article"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 5, after "<u>or</u>" and before "<u>order</u>" change "<u>a contrary</u>" to "<u>an</u>"